
Division 1
Date Home Result Away

Thu 23 May 19 WOODSOME HALL 6 - 2 MARSDEN
Thu 23 May 19 WILLOW VALLEY 2 - 6 CASTLEFIELDS
Thu 23 May 19 MELTHAM 7 - 1 CROW NEST PARK
Wed 29 May 19 MARSDEN 6 - 2 MELTHAM
Wed 29 May 19 CASTLEFIELDS 6 - 2 WOODSOME HALL
Thu 30 May 19 CROW NEST PARK 1 - 7 WILLOW VALLEY
Wed 05 Jun 19 MARSDEN 7 - 1 CASTLEFIELDS
Thu 06 Jun 19 WOODSOME HALL 4 - 4 CROW NEST PARK
Thu 06 Jun 19 MELTHAM 4 - 4 WILLOW VALLEY
Thu 13 Jun 19 WILLOW VALLEY 7 - 1 WOODSOME HALL
Thu 13 Jun 19 CROW NEST PARK 8 - 0 MARSDEN
Thu 13 Jun 19 MELTHAM 8 - 0 CASTLEFIELDS
Wed 19 Jun 19 CASTLEFIELDS 6 - 2 CROW NEST PARK
Wed 19 Jun 19 WILLOW VALLEY 6 - 2 MARSDEN
Thu 20 Jun 19 WOODSOME HALL 8 - 0 MELTHAM
Wed 26 Jun 19 MARSDEN 6 - 2 WOODSOME HALL
Wed 26 Jun 19 CASTLEFIELDS 4 - 4 WILLOW VALLEY
Thu 27 Jun 19 CROW NEST PARK 7 - 1 MELTHAM
Tue 02 Jul 19 MELTHAM 8 - 0 MARSDEN
Thu 04 Jul 19 WOODSOME HALL 6 - 2 CASTLEFIELDS
Thu 04 Jul 19 WILLOW VALLEY 8 - 0 CROW NEST PARK
Wed 10 Jul 19 CASTLEFIELDS 6 - 2 MARSDEN
Thu 11 Jul 19 CROW NEST PARK 8 - 0 WOODSOME HALL
Thu 11 Jul 19 WILLOW VALLEY 6 - 2 MELTHAM
Wed 17 Jul 19 CASTLEFIELDS 6 - 2 MELTHAM
Wed 17 Jul 19 MARSDEN 3 - 5 CROW NEST PARK
Thu 18 Jul 19 WOODSOME HALL 5 - 3 WILLOW VALLEY
Tue 23 Jul 19 MELTHAM v WOODSOME HALL
Wed 24 Jul 19 MARSDEN v WILLOW VALLEY
Thu 25 Jul 19 CROW NEST PARK 5 - 3 CASTLEFIELDS
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Division 2
Date Home Result Away

Thu 23 May 19 BRADLEY HALL 5 - 3 WEST END
Fri 24 May 19 LONGLEY PARK 6 - 2 BRADLEY PARK

Thu 30 May 19 WEST END 4 - 4 LONGLEY PARK
Thu 30 May 19 HUDDERSFIELD 4 - 4 BRADLEY HALL

Thu 06 Jun 19 HUDDERSFIELD 6 - 2 BRADLEY PARK
Thu 06 Jun 19 BRADLEY HALL 3 - 5 LONGLEY PARK

Thu 13 Jun 19 WEST END 3 - 5 HUDDERSFIELD
Thu 13 Jun 19 BRADLEY HALL 6 - 2 BRADLEY PARK

Thu 20 Jun 19 BRADLEY PARK 4 - 4 WEST END
Fri 21 Jun 19 LONGLEY PARK 4 - 4 HUDDERSFIELD

Thu 27 Jun 19 BRADLEY PARK 5 - 3 LONGLEY PARK
Thu 27 Jun 19 WEST END 6 - 2 BRADLEY HALL

Thu 04 Jul 19 BRADLEY HALL 2 - 6 HUDDERSFIELD
Fri 05 Jul 19 LONGLEY PARK 6 - 2 WEST END

Thu 11 Jul 19 BRADLEY PARK 4 - 4 HUDDERSFIELD
Fri 12 Jul 19 LONGLEY PARK 6 - 2 BRADLEY HALL

Thu 18 Jul 19 HUDDERSFIELD 6 - 2 WEST END
Thu 18 Jul 19 BRADLEY PARK 5 - 3 BRADLEY HALL

Thu 25 Jul 19 WEST END 6 - 2 BRADLEY PARK
Thu 25 Jul 19 HUDDERSFIELD 6 - 2 LONGLEY PARK
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Division 3
Date Home Result Away

Wed 22 May 19 RYBURN 8 - 0 DEWSBURY DISTRICT
Thu 23 May 19 HALIFAX 7 - 1 LIGHTCLIFFE

Wed 29 May 19 OUTLANE 6 - 2 RYBURN
Thu 30 May 19 DEWSBURY DISTRICT 4 - 4 HALIFAX

Wed 05 Jun 19 OUTLANE 5 - 3 LIGHTCLIFFE
Wed 05 Jun 19 RYBURN 5 - 3 HALIFAX

Thu 13 Jun 19 DEWSBURY DISTRICT 6 - 2 OUTLANE
Wed 12 Jun 19 RYBURN 7 - 1 LIGHTCLIFFE

Thu 20 Jun 19 LIGHTCLIFFE 4 - 4 DEWSBURY DISTRICT
Thu 20 Jun 19 HALIFAX 6 - 2 OUTLANE

Thu 27 Jun 19 LIGHTCLIFFE 0 - 8 HALIFAX
Thu 27 Jun 19 DEWSBURY DISTRICT 6 - 2 RYBURN

Wed 03 Jul 19 RYBURN 4 - 4 OUTLANE
Thu 04 Jul 19 HALIFAX 2 - 6 DEWSBURY DISTRICT

Thu 11 Jul 19 LIGHTCLIFFE 5 - 3 OUTLANE
Thu 11 Jul 19 HALIFAX 5 - 3 RYBURN

Wed 17 Jul 19 OUTLANE 4 - 4 DEWSBURY DISTRICT
Thu 18 Jul 19 LIGHTCLIFFE 8 - 0 RYBURN

Wed 24 Jul 19 OUTLANE 2 - 6 HALIFAX
Thu 25 Jul 19 DEWSBURY DISTRICT 8 - 0 LIGHTCLIFFE
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Division 4
Date Home Result Away

Thu 23 May 19 ELLAND 4 - 4 HEBDEN BRIDGE
Thu 23 May 19 CROSLAND HEATH 6 - 2 TODMORDEN
Thu 23 May 19 SADDLEWORTH 4 - 4 QUEENSBURY
Thu 30 May 19 QUEENSBURY 7 - 1 CROSLAND HEATH
Thu 30 May 19 TODMORDEN 0 - 8 ELLAND
Thu 30 May 19 HEBDEN BRIDGE 5 - 3 SADDLEWORTH
Thu 06 Jun 19 HEBDEN BRIDGE 8 - 0 TODMORDEN
Thu 06 Jun 19 ELLAND 6 - 2 QUEENSBURY
Thu 06 Jun 19 SADDLEWORTH 2 - 6 CROSLAND HEATH
Thu 13 Jun 19 CROSLAND HEATH 4 - 4 ELLAND
Thu 13 Jun 19 QUEENSBURY 8 - 0 HEBDEN BRIDGE
Thu 13 Jun 19 SADDLEWORTH 8 - 0 TODMORDEN
Thu 20 Jun 19 TODMORDEN 8 - 0 QUEENSBURY
Thu 20 Jun 19 CROSLAND HEATH 4 - 4 HEBDEN BRIDGE
Thu 20 Jun 19 ELLAND 5 - 3 SADDLEWORTH
Thu 27 Jun 19 HEBDEN BRIDGE 6 - 2 ELLAND
Thu 27 Jun 19 TODMORDEN 4 - 4 CROSLAND HEATH
Thu 27 Jun 19 QUEENSBURY 7 - 1 SADDLEWORTH
Thu 04 Jul 19 CROSLAND HEATH 7 - 1 QUEENSBURY
Thu 04 Jul 19 ELLAND 8 - 0 TODMORDEN
Thu 04 Jul 19 SADDLEWORTH 5 - 3 HEBDEN BRIDGE
Thu 11 Jul 19 TODMORDEN 0 - 8 HEBDEN BRIDGE
Thu 11 Jul 19 QUEENSBURY 8 - 0 ELLAND
Thu 11 Jul 19 CROSLAND HEATH 4 - 4 SADDLEWORTH
Thu 18 Jul 19 ELLAND 5 - 3 CROSLAND HEATH
Thu 18 Jul 19 HEBDEN BRIDGE 8 - 0 QUEENSBURY
Thu 18 Jul 19 TODMORDEN 1 - 7 SADDLEWORTH
Thu 25 Jul 19 QUEENSBURY 8 - 0 TODMORDEN
Thu 25 Jul 19 HEBDEN BRIDGE 1 - 7 CROSLAND HEATH
Thu 25 Jul 19 SADDLEWORTH 4 - 4 ELLAND
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